
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Matthew Walker - (7421) - City of Manchester Aquatics - 200 Individual Medley - Long Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

2:50.10 301 F 07/09/08 Paralympics Games 2008 Beijing, China Co Manch Aq 1

2:52.05 290 F 19/09/04 Paralympic Games 2004 Athens, Greece Co Manch Aq 1

2:52.80 287 H 19/09/04 Paralympic Games 2004 Athens, Greece Co Manch Aq 1

2:53.72 282 F 10/12/02 3rd IPC World Championships Mar del Plata Co Manch Aq 1

2:54.30 279 H 07/09/08 Paralympics Games 2008 Beijing, China Co Manch Aq 1

2:54.44 279  19/03/03 British Long Course Champs2003 Sheffield Co Manch Aq 1

2:54.86 277 H 10/12/02 3rd IPC World Championships Mar del Plata Co Manch Aq 1

2:54.95 276 F 05/04/08 British Champs (50m) 2008 Sheffield Co Manch Aq 1

2:55.10 275  07/04/04 British Swimming Olympic Trial Sheffield Co Manch Aq 1

2:55.29 275 H 07/06/03 DSE Long Course Championship Sheffield Co Manch Aq 1

2:55.87 272 F 31/07/08 National Youth Champs 2008 Sheffield Co Manch Aq 1

2:56.12 271 F 28/07/09 British Gas Youth Champs Sheffield Co Manch Aq 1

2:56.79 268  07/05/04 British Swimming Paralympic Tr Sheffield Co Manch Aq 1

2:56.99 267 H 09/05/08 Paralympic World Cup 2008 Manchester Co Manch Aq 1

2:57.07 266 H 24/05/09 Paralympic World Cup Open Manchester Co Manch Aq 1

2:57.95 262 F 21/10/09 IPC European Champs Iceland Co Manch Aq 1

2:58.20 261 H 05/04/08 British Champs (50m) 2008 Sheffield Co Manch Aq 1

2:58.43 260 H 30/01/04 French Open Championships Aix-en-Provence,FRA Co Manch Aq 1

2:58.92 258 H 24/05/07 German Open Champs 2007 Berlin Co Manch Aq 1

2:59.09 257 H 31/07/08 National Youth Champs 2008 Sheffield Co Manch Aq 1

2:59.45 256 F 17/07/03 Canadian Open Championships Edmonton, Canada Co Manch Aq 1

3:00.13 253 H 28/06/03 German Open Championships Berlin Co Manch Aq 1

3:00.45 252 H 17/07/03 Canadian Open Championships Edmonton, Canada Co Manch Aq 1

3:01.07 249 H 17/05/09 National Disability Champ Sheffield Co Manch Aq 1

3:01.32 248 H 03/05/03 Northern Counties Youth Champs Manchester Co Manch Aq 1

3:01.55 247  07/04/04 British Swimming Olympic Trial Sheffield Co Manch Aq 1

3:01.85 246 H 07/05/05 DSE Long Course Championships Sheffield Co Manch Aq 1
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3:01.85 246 H 07/05/05 DSE Long Course Championships Sheffield Co Manch Aq 1

3:01.99 245 H 08/06/02 DSE National LongCourse Champs Sheffield Co Manch Aq 1

3:02.32 244 H 28/07/09 British Gas Youth Champs Sheffield Co Manch Aq 1

3:03.61 239 H 17/07/04 ASA Long Course Champs 2004 Manchester Co Manch Aq 1

3:05.01 233 F 01/08/07 ASA Youth & Open 2007 Sheffield Co Manch Aq 1

3:05.97 230 H 01/08/07 ASA Youth & Open 2007 Sheffield Co Manch Aq 1

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

2:57.95 262 F 21/10/09 IPC European Champs Iceland Co Manch Aq 1

2:56.12 271 F 28/07/09 British Gas Youth Champs Sheffield Co Manch Aq 1

3:02.32 244 H 28/07/09 British Gas Youth Champs Sheffield Co Manch Aq 1

2:57.07 266 H 24/05/09 Paralympic World Cup Open Manchester Co Manch Aq 1

3:01.07 249 H 17/05/09 National Disability Champ Sheffield Co Manch Aq 1

2:50.10 301 F 07/09/08 Paralympics Games 2008 Beijing, China Co Manch Aq 1

2:54.30 279 H 07/09/08 Paralympics Games 2008 Beijing, China Co Manch Aq 1

2:55.87 272 F 31/07/08 National Youth Champs 2008 Sheffield Co Manch Aq 1

2:59.09 257 H 31/07/08 National Youth Champs 2008 Sheffield Co Manch Aq 1

2:56.99 267 H 09/05/08 Paralympic World Cup 2008 Manchester Co Manch Aq 1

2:54.95 276 F 05/04/08 British Champs (50m) 2008 Sheffield Co Manch Aq 1

2:58.20 261 H 05/04/08 British Champs (50m) 2008 Sheffield Co Manch Aq 1

3:05.01 233 F 01/08/07 ASA Youth & Open 2007 Sheffield Co Manch Aq 1

3:05.97 230 H 01/08/07 ASA Youth & Open 2007 Sheffield Co Manch Aq 1

2:58.92 258 H 24/05/07 German Open Champs 2007 Berlin Co Manch Aq 1

3:01.85 246 H 07/05/05 DSE Long Course Championships Sheffield Co Manch Aq 1

2:52.05 290 F 19/09/04 Paralympic Games 2004 Athens, Greece Co Manch Aq 1

2:52.80 287 H 19/09/04 Paralympic Games 2004 Athens, Greece Co Manch Aq 1

3:03.61 239 H 17/07/04 ASA Long Course Champs 2004 Manchester Co Manch Aq 1

2:56.79 268  07/05/04 British Swimming Paralympic Tr Sheffield Co Manch Aq 1

3:01.55 247  07/04/04 British Swimming Olympic Trial Sheffield Co Manch Aq 1

2:55.10 275  07/04/04 British Swimming Olympic Trial Sheffield Co Manch Aq 1

2:58.43 260 H 30/01/04 French Open Championships Aix-en-Provence,FRA Co Manch Aq 1

2:59.45 256 F 17/07/03 Canadian Open Championships Edmonton, Canada Co Manch Aq 1

3:00.45 252 H 17/07/03 Canadian Open Championships Edmonton, Canada Co Manch Aq 1

3:00.13 253 H 28/06/03 German Open Championships Berlin Co Manch Aq 1

2:55.29 275 H 07/06/03 DSE Long Course Championship Sheffield Co Manch Aq 1

3:01.32 248 H 03/05/03 Northern Counties Youth Champs Manchester Co Manch Aq 1

2:54.44 279  19/03/03 British Long Course Champs2003 Sheffield Co Manch Aq 1

2:53.72 282 F 10/12/02 3rd IPC World Championships Mar del Plata Co Manch Aq 1

2:54.86 277 H 10/12/02 3rd IPC World Championships Mar del Plata Co Manch Aq 1

3:01.99 245 H 08/06/02 DSE National LongCourse Champs Sheffield Co Manch Aq 1
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